Price: $535,000
A productive irrigated farm with high quality soils, lake, and
planted longleaf pines with excellent road frontage located on
the county line between Dooly & Houston Co., GA.
County Line Irrigated Farm is located 5
miles from the I-75 exit at Unadilla,
Ga., and 13 miles from Perry, Ga.,
along the county line of Dooly and

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
CF = Cultivated Field
RS = House
LL = Longleaf Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
OP = Open
WT = Water
County Line Irrigated Farm Tract
153 +/- Acres
Dooly County, GA